
Shasta High School
2500 Eureka Way, Redding, CA 96002

JV Wrestling Schedule 2025/26 Leader of the North
Date Day Time Opponent Home/Away

Dec. 6 Saturday 9:00 a.m. Cardinal Novice Kickoff (N) Corning

Dec. 13 Saturday 9:00 a.m. Paradise Tournament (F/S/N) Paradise

Dec. 20 Saturday 9:00 a.m. Durham (JV/N) Durham

Dec. 29-
30 Fri-Sat 9:00 a.m. Sierra Nevada Classic Reno, NV

Jan. 7 Wednesday 6:00 p.m. Red Bluff* Shasta

Jan. 10 Saturday 9:00 a.m. West Valley Tournament (JV) West Valley

Jan. 14 Wednesday 6:00 p.m. Pleasant Valley* PV

Jan. 21 Wednesday 6:00 p.m. Foothill* Foothill

Jan. 28 Wednesday 6:00 p.m. Chico* Shasta

Jan. 31 Saturday 9:00 a.m. JV Championships (JV/N) Orland

Feb. 7 Saturday TBA EAL Championships 
(V/JV/G/N) Shasta

KEY       V-VARSITY        JV-JUNIOR VARSITY      G-GIRLS     

Head Coach: Darren Stevens Principal: Heath Bunton

JV Head Coach: Ben Estill Athletic Admin: Jamie Fleming

Asst : Blake Mosher Athletic Director: Jimmy Kunkel
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